Product # CK98409-CK2

Features Tire-shaped ABS case includes crimping tool,
gloves, tire gauge, jumper cables, electrical
tape, spinner handle, 9 piece 1/4" drive sockets,
copper wire brush, 70 terminals, 8 fuses, 2-way
screwdriver, 8 piece combo wrench, thickness
gauge, siphon pump, water bag, electrical
tester, work light, 2 stubby screwdrivers, 20
cable ties, 3 open end wrenches and a first aid
kit.

Specifications 1. Full color vinyl decal in one location.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Black



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
6

12

25

50

100

200

Setup Charge - $70
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

151/2"W x 14"Hx 3 1/4" L

3"Wx3"H

Price

$198.32
$141.32
$136.68
$132.34
$130.28
$128.28


http://www.tcpdf.org

