

Glory 151 Pc Auto Emergency Tool Kit



Product #	CK98409-CK2
Features	Tire-shaped ABS case includes crimping tool, gloves, tire gauge, jumper cables, electrical tape, spinner handle, 9 piece 1/4" drive sockets, copper wire brush, 70 terminals, 8 fuses, 2-way screwdriver, 8 piece combo wrench, thickness gauge, siphon pump, water bag, electrical tester, work light, 2 stubby screwdrivers, 20 cable ties, 3 open end wrenches and a first aid kit.
Specifications	 Full color vinyl decal in one location. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black

Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$70 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	15 1/2" W x 14" H x 3 1/4" L
Imprint Area	3" W x 3" H

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
6	\$198.32
12	\$141.32
25	\$136.68
50	\$132.34
100	\$130.28
200	\$128.28